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Results for Session: Session B6 | Blanc / White | L7 Friday 8:05am

Paige Benoit
isabella peluso
Natalie Tan
Hayley Halstead

Anna Parlui

Anika Addison

Hannah Hsu

Jade Lanovaz

Léa-Rose Bouchard

Jade Jacob

Maya Degan-
Labrecque

Amelia Rose-Lefebvre

Hailey Liu

Camille Lacoste

Novalie Leduc
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Cnnhvannea Rianveniia

Laval Excellence

Wimgym

TAG Sports Center
TAG Sports Center

Laval Excellence

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association
Futures
Gymnastics

Wimgym
Gymnamic

GYM-TRM
Gymnix

Wimgym
Richmond

Gymnastics
Association

Laval Excellence
Gym-Fly

Gymnos Fit and
Fun

Mégagym

Gymnamic

12
11
12
12
12

12

11

11
11
11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11

11

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.925
8.900
9.075
9.000
8.950

8.725

9.025

8.900
8.775
9.025

9.150

8.825

8.750

8.875
8.625

8.975

8.825

8.725

7T
8T

4T

15T

3T

8T
13
3T

11T

14

17

11T

15T

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
9.50

10.00

9.50

10.00

9.750
9.450
9.425
9.650
9.850

9.075

9.625

8.625
9.275
9.400

8.475

8.600

8.700

8.675
8.350

9.350

7.750

8.550

= W O U1 N

10T

15

18

16

13

14
19

21

17

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
9.40

9.50

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

8.60

10.00

10.00

8.900
9.300
9.200
8.700
9.025

9.350

8.550

9.325
8.575
8.400

8.650

9.100

9.025

8.650
8.250

7.400

8.650

8.150

15T

14
17

12T

8T

12T
18

23

12T

19

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.175
9.050
8.950
9.225
8.750

9.250

8.775

9.100
9.325
9.100

9.525

8.975

8.750

9.000
9.075

8.400

8.825

8.375

11

15T

14

6T

6T

10

15T

19

13T

20

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00
40.00
39.40

39.50

40.00

40.00

40.00
39.50

38.60

39.50

40.00

36.750
36.700
36.650
36.575
36.575

36.400

35.975

35.950
35.950
35.925

35.800

35.500

35.225

35.200
34.300

34.125

34.050

33.800

a7
a7

7T
7T

10

11

12
13

14

15

16



javascript:OpenAthlete(267849)
javascript:OpenAthlete(268117)
javascript:OpenAthlete(240530)
javascript:OpenAthlete(163286)
javascript:OpenAthlete(295260)
javascript:OpenAthlete(238180)
javascript:OpenAthlete(295057)
javascript:OpenAthlete(268121)
javascript:OpenAthlete(295493)
javascript:OpenAthlete(295428)
javascript:OpenAthlete(267671)
javascript:OpenAthlete(268120)
javascript:OpenAthlete(238183)
javascript:OpenAthlete(267906)
javascript:OpenAthlete(295267)
javascript:OpenAthlete(298764)
javascript:OpenAthlete(267861)
javascript:OpenAthlete(299683)
javascript:OpenAthlete(295137)
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortResults('ppPlayerNo')
javascript:SortResults('ppFullName')
javascript:SortResults('ppOrgName')
javascript:SortResults('ppBirthYear')
javascript:SortResults('VTdsF')
javascript:SortResults('VTscF')
javascript:SortResults('VTrkF')
javascript:SortResults('UBdsF')
javascript:SortResults('UBscF')
javascript:SortResults('UBrkF')
javascript:SortResults('BBdsF')
javascript:SortResults('BBscF')
javascript:SortResults('BBrkF')
javascript:SortResults('FXdsF')
javascript:SortResults('FXscF')
javascript:SortResults('FXrkF')
javascript:SortResults('TLdsF')
javascript:SortResults('TLscF')
javascript:SortResults('TLrkF')

Noémie Vincent

Mira Hartfiel

Eva Flowers

Chloe Bilenky

Emma Lawn

Jeanne Lassonde

Jade Pettersen
Storm Shaver

Marianne Théoret

Rapha?lle Simard

Eva Montminy

Laurie Robitaille
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39.20 33.750 17
40.00 33.650 18
39.50 33.500 19
39.50 33.225 20
39.00 33.150 21
39.50 32.850 22
38.70 32.675 23
38.70 31.950 24
39.50 31.450 25
38.70 31.350 26
28.60 23.450 27
20.00 18.450 28
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